
PTAC Series

Your Best Option In PTAC Solutions

5 Year Compressor &
2 Year Parts Warranty
with Online Registration



Features

SPEC SHEET

Heat Pump E�ciency

Enjoy up to 60% energy 
savings on heating vs. 
electric strip heat-only 
models. 

Pre-Installed Air 
Filters

ACiQ PTAC units come with 
two washable, pre-installed 
air filters to help keep the 
air pure and clean.  

Infrared Sensor

The units have an IR sensor 
for use with 3rd party 
controllers. 

LED Temperature 
Display 

The sleek LED temperature 
display allows for 
easy-to-read climate 
control year-round. 

Electric Backup 
Heating

Keep warm inside no matter 
the temperature outside.

Automatic 
Programing Restart

In the event of power loss, 
this unit automatically 
restarts with your most 
recent settings so you can 
have peace of mind.  

ACiQ-07PTC ACiQ-09PTC ACiQ-12PTC ACiQ-15PTC

Amps

NEMA Plug Type

Max Watts

Breaker Size (AMPS)

Indoor Noise Level(dB)

Power Supply

Estimated Coverage Area

COP

Electric Backup Heating

EER

BTU 7,000

13.1

7K+2.5K W STRIP

3.60

250-350 sq. ft

208-230V,1Ph, 60Hz

51/49.2/49.2

15

2535

10.8

6-15P

9,000

11.4

9K+3.5K W STRIP

3.40

350-450 sq. ft

208-230V,1Ph, 60Hz

50/48/47

20

3535

15.3

6-20P

12,000

10.5

12K+3.5K W STRIP

3.20

450-550 sq. ft

208-230V,1Ph, 60Hz

52/51.5/51

20

3535

15.3

6-20P

15,000

10.6

15K+3.5K W STRIP

3.20

550-700 sq. ft

208-230V,1Ph, 60Hz

53/52.5/52

20

3535

15.3

6-20P



Accessories

ACIQ-PTC-WS

When cost and durability are front and center, these 
grilles are a must. Easily removed for cleaning and 
maintenance, these grilles keep their form and allow 
for sleek protection and filtration. Take advantage of 
the ease and cost-e�ective benefits of these handy 
E.A Grilles today!

ACIQ-PTC-G

Find precision and value in our stamped aluminum 
grille, made to last from sturdy aluminum. Protective 
and lending design detail to utility, our pressed grille 
is lightweight and easily installed, an excellent 
choice for low profile air supply openings.

ACIQ-PTC-AG

Fabricated to suit any on the job condition, these 
Universal Wall Sleeves make quick work of prepar-
ing your install space for easy placement and secure 
seating for your PTAC. Wall sleeves are noise reduc-
ing and boost thermal e�ciency and help protect 
both the unit and the wall site. Protect both the 
internal engineering and your installation integrity. 
Relax and enjoy worry-free comfort.

ACiQ Extruded Architectural Grille

ACiQ Standard Stamped Aluminum Grille

ACiQ Standard 42” Universal PTAC Wall Sleeve


