FIG PTAC Series

Your Best Option In PTAC Solutions





5 Year Compressor & 2 Year Parts Warranty with Online Registration

Features



Heat Pump Efficiency

Enjoy up to 60% energy savings on heating vs. electric strip heat-only models.



Pre-Installed Air Filters

ACIQ PTAC units come with two washable, pre-installed air filters to help keep the air pure and clean.



Infrared Sensor

The units have an IR sensor for use with 3rd party controllers.



Automatic Programing Restart

In the event of power loss, this unit automatically restarts with your most recent settings so you can have peace of mind.



Electric Backup Heating

Keep warm inside no matter the temperature outside.



LED Temperature Display

The sleek LED temperature display allows for easy-to-read climate control year-round.

SPEC SHEET				
	ACiQ-07PTC	ACiQ-09PTC	ACiQ-12PTC	ACiQ-15PTC
BTU	7,000	9,000	12,000	15,000
EER	13.1	11.4	10.5	10.6
Electric Backup Heating	7K+2.5K W STRIP	9K+3.5K W STRIP	12K+3.5K W STRIP	15K+3.5K W STRIP
СОР	3.60	3.40	3.20	3.20
Estimated Coverage Area	250-350 sq. ft	350-450 sq. ft	450-550 sq. ft	550-700 sq. ft
Power Supply	208-230V,1Ph, 60Hz	208-230V,1Ph, 60Hz	208-230V,1Ph, 60Hz	208-230V,1Ph, 60Hz
Indoor Noise Level(dB)	51/49.2/49.2	50/48/47	52/51.5/51	53/52.5/52
Breaker Size (AMPS)	15	20	20	20
Max Watts	2535	3535	3535	3535
Amps	10.8	15.3	15.3	15.3
NEMA Plug Type	6-15P	6-20P	6-20P	6-20P

Accessories

ACIQ Extruded Architectural Grille



ACIQ-PTC-WS

When cost and durability are front and center, these grilles are a must. Easily removed for cleaning and maintenance, these grilles keep their form and allow for sleek protection and filtration. Take advantage of the ease and cost-effective benefits of these handy E.A Grilles today!

ACiQ Standard Stamped Aluminum Grille



ACIQ-PTC-G

Find precision and value in our stamped aluminum grille, made to last from sturdy aluminum. Protective and lending design detail to utility, our pressed grille is lightweight and easily installed, an excellent choice for low profile air supply openings.

ACiQ Standard 42" Universal PTAC Wall Sleeve



ACIO-PTC-AG

Fabricated to suit any on the job condition, these Universal Wall Sleeves make quick work of preparing your install space for easy placement and secure seating for your PTAC. Wall sleeves are noise reducing and boost thermal efficiency and help protect both the unit and the wall site. Protect both the internal engineering and your installation integrity. Relax and enjoy worry-free comfort.